A | B | cC

1 |GAVRE FUNCTION VALUES

2

3 |Velocity |G-value |G-slope

4 0 0 0
5 100 0.5 0.5
6 200 1.95 1.45
7 300 4.16 2.21
8 400 7.03 2.87
9 500 10.58 3.55
10 600 14.92 4.34
11 700 20.6 5.68
12 800 28.82 8.22
13 900 42.61 13.79
14 1000 68 25.39
15 1100 112.7 44.7
16 1200 166.4 53.7
17 1300 216.2 49.8
18 1400 261.6 45.4
19 1500 304.9 43.3
20 1600 347.1 42.2
21 1700 388.3 41.2
22 1800 429.2 40.9
23 1900 469.7 40.5
24 2000 510.5 40.8
25 2100 551.6 41.1
26 2200 593 414
27 2300 635.1 42.1
28 2400 678.5 43.4
29 2500 723.2 44.7
30 2600 769.3 46.1
31 2700 817.4 48.1
32 2800 867.1 49.7
33 2900 918.9 51.8
34 3000 973 54.1
35 3100] 1029.5 56.5
36 3200, 1087.5 58
37 3300/ 1149.3 61.8
38 3400] 1213.2 63.9
39 3500] 1279.6 66.4
40 3600, 1349.3 69.7
41 3700, 1421.2 71.9
42 3800] 14955 74.3
43 3900, 1571.6 76.1
44 4000, 1649.6 78
45 4100, 1730.6 81
46 4200, 1813.9 83.3
47 4300, 1899.2 85.3
48 4400, 1986.8 87.6
49 4500, 2076.6 89.8
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A B C
50 4600, 2168.1 91.5
51 4700 2262 93.9
52 4800, 2358.6 96.6
53 4900, 2457.4 98.8
54 5000] 2557.9 100.5
55 5100] 2660.3 102.4
56 5200] 2765.3 105
57 5300] 2872.4 107.1
58 5400 2981 108.6
59 5500; 3091.7 110.7
60 5600] 3204.7 113
61 5700 3320.2 115.5
62 5800/ 3437.8 117.6
63 5900/ 35575 119.7
64 6000/ 3680.5 123
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